Time:

10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30

AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY - PLOVDIV

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Meeting of Generations at the Agricultural University

27 October (Monday) 2025

From Generation to Generation - Meeting
A Glass of Wine from the AU Cellar

Viewng of the Anniversary Exhibition ,,80 years at the Agricultural
University Traditions Meet Innovations: Path Through the Years*

With Gratitude to the Founders — Unveiling the Commemorative Plaque of
Prof. Dr. Yordan Vakarelski

Meetings by Departments, Dean’s Offices, Centers and other units of AU

Location:

Rectorate, Aula
Rectorate, Foyer

The Central Alley in front of
Faculty of Agronomy

Department of Agricultural
Mechanization
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