

AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY - PLOVDIV

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Meeting of Generations at the Agricultural University

27 October (Monday) 2025

Time:		Location:
10:00-11:00	From Generation to Generation - Meeting	Rectorate, Aula
11:00-11:30	A Glass of Wine from the AU Cellar	Rectorate, Foyer
11:30-12:00	Viewng of the Anniversary Exhibition "80 years at the Agricultural University Traditions Meet Innovations: Path Through the Years"	The Central Alley in front of Faculty of Agronomy
12:00-12:30	With Gratitude to the Founders – Unveiling the Commemorative Plaque of Prof. Dr. Yordan Vakarelski	Department of Agricultural Mechanization
12:30	Meetings by Departments, Dean's Offices, Centers and other units of AU	